MEASURING BOX incl.
2x measuring leads green with contact protection 25 cm
Art.No.: 277099
Weight: 0.300 kg
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: Measuring box
2× 1 m PUR green DESINA
M12
Male straight – female straight
4-pole
Cable compression gland PG 7
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text Measuring box
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/277099
GTIN 4048879059978
ECLASS-6.0 27379201
ECLASS-6.1 27200303
ECLASS-7.0 27200390
ECLASS-7.1 27200390
ECLASS-8.0 27200390
ECLASS-8.1 27200390
ECLASS-9.0 27200392
ECLASS-9.1 27200392
ECLASS-10.0.1 27200392
ECLASS-10.1 27200392
ECLASS-11.0 27200392
ECLASS-11.1 27200392
ECLASS-12.0 27200392
ECLASS-13.0 27200392
ECLASS-14.0 27200392
ETIM-5.0 EC002585
ETIM-6.0 EC002585
Product-PDF for Article 277099
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.